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Round 1 Leaderboard

 Red White & Blue - Low Net

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Belligan, Fred 71
2 Ichikawa, Mark 71
3 Cruickshank, John 73
4 Nguyen, Lee 74
5 Kirkland, Craig 75
6 Maffia, Ron 79
7 Matzinger, Mark 82
8 Querner, Mark 83
9 Winkleman, Charles 84

10 Cada, Carl 86
11 Kosanovich, George 88

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Desjardins, Bob 68
2 Hively, John 76
3 Maher, Tim 77
4 Smith, Judd 81
5 Pardini, Robert 82
6 Scimeca, Lenny 84
7 Koo, David 85
8 Tanaka, Jerry 85
9 Anderson, Steven 88

10 Fragola, Joseph 88
11 Eachus, Vernon 89
12 Tapley, Jim 89

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Bounos, James 66
2 Lawrence, Gerry 78
3 Romo, Larry 80
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4 Hedlund, Steven 80
5 Haukom, Ken 80
6 Tsuchida, Steve 83
7 Villano, Ken 83
8 Rubinstein, Steve 83
9 Foster, Bill 84

10 Ellsworth, Doug 86
11 Marshall, Bob 87

Flight 1

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
Belligan, Fred (15) 43 43 86 71
Ichikawa, Mark (10) 36 45 81 71
Cruickshank, John (9) 39 43 82 73
Nguyen, Lee (9) 41 42 83 74
Kirkland, Craig (14) 48 41 89 75
Maffia, Ron (13) 44 48 92 79
Matzinger, Mark (14) 44 52 96 82
Querner, Mark (13) 45 51 96 83
Winkleman, Charles (14) 49 49 98 84
Cada, Carl (13) 44 55 99 86
Kosanovich, George (14) 47 55 102 88

Flight 2

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
Desjardins, Bob (15) 44 39 83 68
Hively, John (16) 44 48 92 76
Maher, Tim (19) 46 50 96 77
Smith, Judd (18) 48 51 99 81
Pardini, Robert (21) 47 56 103 82
Scimeca, Lenny (16) 49 51 100 84
Koo, David (19) 55 49 104 85
Tanaka, Jerry (21) 50 56 106 85
Anderson, Steven
(20) 53 55 108 88

Fragola, Joseph (17) 51 54 105 88
Eachus, Vernon (19) 52 56 108 89
Tapley, Jim (19) 50 58 108 89

Flight 3

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Bounos, James (22) 42 46 88 66
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Lawrence, Gerry
(22) 46 54 100 78

Romo, Larry (22) 54 48 102 80
Hedlund, Steven
(23) 54 49 103 80

Haukom, Ken (23) 45 58 103 80
Tsuchida, Steve
(29) 57 55 112 83

Villano, Ken (27) 55 55 110 83
Rubinstein, Steve
(30) 54 59 113 83

Foster, Bill (35) 57 62 119 84
Ellsworth, Doug
(22) 52 56 108 86

Marshall, Bob (23) 55 55 110 87
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